

Bid Opening Date: March 29, 2017

Bid#: 080-C012639-KW

Project Name: Slurry Sealing of Crown Valley Parkway and Oso Parkway Project

2 TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED

0 RESPONSIVE BIDS

0 NON-RESPONSIVE BIDS

Ranking
Vendor
Contact
Phone

1	2
All American Asphalt	Pavement Coatings Company
Edward Carlson	Doug Ford
951-736-7600	714-826-3011

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$ 20,585.13	\$ 20,585.13	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 27,960.99	\$ 27,960.99	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
3	Erosion, Sediment and Chemical Control Plan	L.S.	1	\$ 2,567.82	\$ 2,567.82	\$ 912.71	\$ 912.71
4	Project Information Sign	EA.	4	615.78	\$ 2,463.12	250	\$ 1,000.00
5	Remove Traffic Striping and Pavement Markings	S.F.	69,485	0.61	\$ 42,385.85	0.9	\$ 62,536.50
6	Rubberized Emulsion Aggregate Slurry (REAS)	S.F.	2,253,398	0.36	\$ 811,223.28	0.44	\$ 991,495.12
7	Crack Seal: Non-Routed	L.F.	75,000	0.89	\$ 66,750.00	0.47	\$ 35,250.00
8	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	C.Y.	16	452.3	\$ 7,236.80	220	\$ 3,520.00
9	Asphalt Concrete: Patching	TON	31	224.55	\$ 6,961.05	440	\$ 13,640.00
10	Double Yellow Centerline (2 - 4" Lines)	L.F.	17,021	0.52	\$ 8,850.92	0.44	\$ 7,489.24
11	4" Solid White	L.F.	5,150	0.42	\$ 2,163.00	0.24	\$ 1,236.00
12	4" Skip White	L.F.	25,040	0.42	\$ 10,516.80	0.22	\$ 5,508.80
13	4" Solid Yellow	L.F.	75	0.42	\$ 31.50	0.24	\$ 18.00
14	6" Solid White	L.F.	44,385	0.31	\$ 13,759.35	0.42	\$ 18,641.70
15	6" Skip White	L.F.	1,444	0.42	\$ 606.48	0.4	\$ 577.60
16	8" Solid White	L.F.	13,576	0.42	\$ 5,701.92	0.88	\$ 11,946.88
17	8" Skip White	L.F.	761	\$ 0.42	\$ 319.62	\$ 0.55	\$ 418.55
18	12" Solid White	L.F.	3,679	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,913.08	\$ 2.20	\$ 8,093.80
19	12" Solid Yellow	L.F.	1,080	\$ 0.52	\$ 561.60	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,376.00
20	White "Zebra" Crosswalk	S.F.	264	\$ 3.14	\$ 828.96	\$ 2.20	\$ 580.80
21	"Keep" Stencil	EA.	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
22	"Only" Stencil	EA.	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00
23	"Stop" Stencil	EA.	4	\$ 78.52	\$ 314.08	\$ 66.00	\$ 264.00
24	"Turn" Stencil	EA.	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35	\$ 66.00	\$ 66.00
25	"Right" Stencil	EA.	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
26	"Ahead" Stencil	EA.	44	\$ 78.52	\$ 3,454.88	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,872.00
27	"Clear" Stencil	EA.	1	\$ 52.35	\$ 52.35	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00
28	"School" (Yellow) Stencil	EA.	10	\$ 78.52	\$ 785.20	\$ 88.00	\$ 880.00
29	"Signal" Stencil	EA.	42	\$ 78.52	\$ 3,297.84	\$ 88.00	\$ 3,696.00
30	Bicycle Lane Stencil	EA.	36	\$ 104.69	\$ 3,768.84	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00
31	Left Turn Arrow	EA.	75	\$ 62.82	\$ 4,711.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,300.00
32	Right Turn Arrow	EA.	33	\$ 62.82	\$ 2,073.06	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,452.00
33	Straight Arrow	EA.	3	\$ 62.82	\$ 188.46	\$ 44.00	\$ 132.00
34	Left and Right Combination Arrow	EA.	3	\$ 104.69	\$ 314.07	\$ 77.00	\$ 231.00
35	Left Merge Arrow	EA.	8	\$ 62.82	\$ 502.56	\$ 121.00	\$ 968.00
36	RPM - Reflectorized Clear	EA.	2,518	\$ 3.14	\$ 7,906.52	\$ 3.85	\$ 9,694.30
37	RPM - Reflectorized Yellow	EA.	1,627	\$ 3.14	\$ 5,108.78	\$ 3.85	\$ 6,263.95
38	RPM - Reflectorized Blue	EA.	33	\$ 5.23	\$ 172.59	\$ 3.85	\$ 127.05
Total Base Bid					\$ 1,066,247.40	Total Base Bid	\$ 1,279,279.00